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Description

202310130003
03980

10/13/2023
02:00:27

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20231219000
363760

201503160000
81380

03/16/2015
01:35:42

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200705070002
10630

05/07/2007
09:05:11

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201105020001
30150

05/02/2011
08:24:46

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201911080004
16110

11/08/2019
11:32:35

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200305070002
84060

05/07/2003
02:15:00

PARKS
DONNETTE S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


