Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202310130003 03980	10/13/2023 02:00:27	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	JET INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20231219000 363760	
201503160000 31380	03/16/2015 01:35:42	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200705070002 10630	05/07/2007 09:05:11	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201105020001 30150	05/02/2011 08:24:46	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201911080004 16110	11/08/2019 11:32:35	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	JET INSURANCE COMPANY						
200305070002 84060	05/07/2003 02:15:00	PARKS DONNETTE S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						